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other to prepare for the HP HPE6-A86 Exam. ReaPrep designed HPE Aruba Networking Switching Associate Exam exam
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Each product has a trial version and our products are without exception, literally means that our HPE6-A86 guide torrent can
provide you with a free demo when you browse our website of HPE6-A86 prep guide, and we believe it is a good way for our
customers to have a better understanding about our products in advance. We are committed to offer you with data protect act and
guarantee you will not suffer from virus intrusion and information leakage after purchasing our HPE6-A86 Guide Torrent. The last
but not least we have professional groups providing guidance in terms of download and installment remotely.

HPE Aruba Networking Switching Associate Exam Sample Questions (Q161-
Q166):

NEW QUESTION # 161

A network administrator is troubleshooting an OSPF configuration. Two routers are connected, but they are not forming an
adjacency. The admmnistrator checks the OSPF interface configuration on one of the AOS-CX switches.

Review the configuration:

interface 1/1/1

no shutdown

ip address 10.0.0.1/24

ip ospf1 area 0.0.0.0

ip ospfhello-interval 5

router ospf 1

router-id 1.1.1.1

The admnistrator confirms the neighboring router has a hello mterval of 10. What is the most likely reason the OSPF adjacency is
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not forming?

A. The OSPF hello timers do not match between the two routers.

B. The OSPF area is misconfigured as a backbone area.

C. The interface is missing an ‘ip ospf network point-to-point” command.
D. The OSPF router-id is not configured on the interface.

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION # 162
What are the benefits of creating VLANs? (Select two)

A. MAC address tables are smaller

B. Separate VLANs mitigate risk

C. Minimize the need for routing

D. Smaller broadcast domains can improve performance
E. Smplify the network deployment

Answer: B,.D

NEW QUESTION # 163

A junior network engineer is configuring a Network Management System (NMS) to monitor the health and performance of all
switches on the network. The NMS needs to periodically poll the switches for information like interface status, CPU utilization, and
memory usage. Which protocol and which action is used for this purpose? (Choose 2.)

A. The NMS uses FTP to download a status file.

B. The NMS uses the "GET" operation to request specific information from the switches.
C. The switches send "trap" messages to the NMS to provide status updates.

D. The protocol used is Telnet.

E. The protocol used is SNMPV2.

Answer: B,E

NEW QUESTION # 164

A Network Operator is reviewing the routing table of a core switch that connects to two different branch offices via OSPF. The
core switch has learned two different paths to the same destination network, 192.168.100.0/24.

0>192.168.100.0/24 [110/20] via 10.0.1.1

0 192.168.100.0/24 [110/30] via 10.0.2.1

Why is the route via 10.0.1.1 marked witha "> as the selected route?

A. It has a lower administrative distance.

B. It is a more specific route (longer prefix match).
C. It was learned more recently than the other route.
D. It has a lower OSPF metric (cost).

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION # 165

A Network Technician is troubleshooting a newly installed fiber optic link between two buildings that are 500 meters apart. The
connection is for a 10Gbps link. The technician has installed multi- mode fiber (MMF) transceivers and an OM3 MMEF cable, but
the link will not establish.

show mterface 1/1/1

Port 1/1/1:

Status: Down

Admin state: up

Type: SFP+



SFP+ Manufacturer: HPE

SFP+ Part Number: J9150D (10G SR)

SFP+ RX Power: -30.0 dBm (Low)

Based on the output, what is the most likely Layer 1 cause of the problem?

¢ A The receive (RX) power is too low, indicating a problem with the cable path like a break, a bad splice, or a dirty
connector.

¢ B. The fiber optic cable is single-mode fiber, not multi-mode.

¢ (. The distance of 500 meters exceeds the maximum range for 10G SR transceivers over OM3 MMF.

e D. The transceiver is not an authentic HPE product.

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION # 166
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